
Annexure – 8 
Name of the corporate debtor: Wave Global Educational Services Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18/11/2019; List of creditors as on: 25/05/2021 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Identification 
No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of voting 
share in 

CoC 

1. Dot 
Communication 

- - 44,17,958.39  44,17,957.01  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 27.2 Nil Nil 1.38 Nil 

2. Sahil Garg - - 2,19,149.81  1,85,225.00  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 1.14 Nil Nil 33924.81 Nil 

3. Shailendra 
Kumar Gaur 

- - 1,82,625.85  1,54,355.00  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 0.95 Nil Nil 28270.85 Nil 

4. Yogendra Singh 
Yadav 

- - 1,82,625.85  1,54,355.00  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 0.95 Nil Nil 28270.85 Nil 

5. Debpratim Maji - - 2,19,149.81  1,85,225.00  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 1.14 Nil Nil 33924.81 Nil 

6. Yasin Ahmad 
Proprietor of Hi-
tech Graphics 

- - 6,81,330.00  6,81,330.00  Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No 4.18 Nil Nil Nil Nil 

7. Prem Daan 
Sansthan 

- - 1,01,77,420.00 1,01,77,420.00 Rent Due as 
per Court 
Decree 

Nil Nil No 62.47 Nil Nil Nil Nil 

8. M/s Corsalite 
Education 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

- - 1,25,46,804.00 Nil Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 1,25,46,804.00 Nil Not Valid 
Claim 

9. M/s Corsalite 
Education 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

- - 1,15,75,000.00 Nil Nonpayment 
of Services 
Received 

Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil 1,15,75,000.00 Nil Not Valid 
Claim 

Total - - 4,02,02,063.71 1,59,55,867.01 - - - - 97.93 - 2,42,46,196.68 - - -


